



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
 Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
 Email: claims@rico60.com
 Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Lfk

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	17K

Ah Xiong 81210478

TO: MSIG
Vehicle No : SMH 6559 U
Make & Model : VOLKSWAGEN JETTA
DATE: 7/5/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BOOT LID / DD	1	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 1,770.00
2	BOOT LID LOGO / NEC	1	\$ 154.80	\$ 154.80
3	BOOT LID EMBLEM (JETTA) / NEC	1	\$ 133.30	\$ 133.30
4	BOOT LID EMBLEM (T6I) / NEC	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00
5	BOOT LID LAMP XSVL / LH XSVL RH / CRK	2	\$ 417.00	\$ 834.00
6	BOOT LID CAR PLATE LAMP XSVL	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00
7	BOOT LID INNER LOCK XSVL	1	\$ 445.90	\$ 401.31
8	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH XSVL	1	\$ 74.50	\$ 74.50
9	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP ? XSVL / TN	1	\$ 298.80	\$ 298.80
10	BOOT LID LOCK DETECTOR ?	1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00
11	TAILLAMP XSVL / LH XSVL RH / CRK	2	\$ 688.40	\$ 1,376.80
12	TAILLAMP LOWER BARCKET XSVL	2	\$ 67.20	\$ 134.40
13	TAILLAMP BOTTOM RETAINER XSVL	2	\$ 109.00	\$ 218.00
14	REAR BUMPER / CRK	1	\$ 1,377.30	\$ 1,377.30
15	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ? / CRK	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
16	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER / CRK	1	\$ 789.80	\$ 789.80
17	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET ? / CRK	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
18	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ? XSVL	1	\$ 678.90	\$ 678.90
19	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET ?	2	\$ 185.40	\$ 370.80
20	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ? / CRK	1	\$ 342.00	\$ 342.00
21	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER / MIS	1	\$ 51.00	\$ 51.00
22	REAR BUMPER REFELCTOR XSVL	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
23	REAR END PANEL ? XSVL / DD	1	\$ 987.30	\$ 987.30
24	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ? / CRK	1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00
25	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD ? / DEF	1	\$ 746.30	\$ 746.30
26	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM ? / TN	2	\$ 878.60	\$ 1,757.20

688.40

27	REAR FENDER COWLING	2	\$	185.00	\$	370.00
28	REAR AIR VENT	1	\$	128.90	\$	128.90
29	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$	1,245.00	\$	1,245.00
30	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOULTING	2	\$	54.00	\$	108.00
Subtotal :						\$ 15,811.41
Less 10%						\$ 1,581.14
Parts Total :						\$ 14,230.27

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
2	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
5	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
				\$ 675.00

LABOUR	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,500.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,500.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 150.00
PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	\$ 50.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 120.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 150.00
DISMENTLE AND RE-INSTALL REAR INTERIOR COMPARTMENT TRIMMING.	\$ 300.00
APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$ 200.00

LABOUR TOTAL \$ 3,970.00

Total Parts Cost	\$ 14,905.27
Total Labour Cost	\$ 3,970.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 18,875.27

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

Date:
Signature:
Acknowledged by Repairer
The Repairer of the following:
• To resurvey before spray painting
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
• No "in-sight" modification(s) is allowed
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

11/5/2021 1530
LIS
6 D900
AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS
Naz @ lkkauto.com
98804220